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Swim England South East Region Skills

Detailed Results

Crawley

7.0.3.0

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls (8/9) - Open

Caitlyn Coster (2010) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 57.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 76.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 97.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 115.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 28.90 144.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 174.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 201.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 27.00 228.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 7.0 7.0     22.5 31.50 260.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 9.0 8.0 7.0     24.0 31.20 291.50  Back Line-up

Tobi Fayomi (2010) -- Luton Diving Club 2

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 40.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 68.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 33.75 102.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 122.35  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 145.75  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 173.75  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.5 6.5     22.5 29.25 203.00  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 224.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 242.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 260.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 280.50  Forward Jump

Sarah Brockie (2010) -- Luton Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 61.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 79.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 98.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 118.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 140.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 25.50 165.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 189.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 9.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 218.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 244.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 9.5 9.0     27.0 35.10 279.80  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls (8/9) - Open

Winnie Griffiths (2010) -- South West London Diving 4

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 35.50  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 20.80 56.30  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 80.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 106.10  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 130.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.5 6.5     23.0 32.20 162.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 190.85  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 210.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 230.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 251.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 271.35  Forward Jump

Emma Mansfield (2010) -- Southend Diving 5

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 4.5 6.0     16.0 19.20 43.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 22.40 65.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 8.5 6.5     23.0 29.90 95.50  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 116.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 134.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 151.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 167.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 188.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 209.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 28.80 237.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 5.0     13.0 20.80 258.60  Reverse Dive

Heidi Duff (2010) -- Southend Diving 6

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 40.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 18.20 59.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 22.10 81.10  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 98.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 117.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 132.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 149.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 170.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 191.10  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 217.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 21.00 238.70  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls (8/9) - Open

Elodie Biggam (2010) -- Amersham Swimming Club 7

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 77.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 98.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 7.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 116.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 139.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0     6.0 9.00 148.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 168.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 192.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 215.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 236.50  Back Line-up

Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Southend Diving 8

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 39.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 5.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 64.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 82.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 98.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 116.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.5     14.0 14.00 130.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 148.95  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 168.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 188.45  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 21.00 209.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 231.95  Back Dive

Harper Heath (2010) -- South West London Diving 9

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 34.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 55.70  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 72.20  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 90.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 112.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 136.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 14.30 151.20  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 171.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 188.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 206.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 223.70  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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E Girls (8/9) - Closed

Elodie Biggam (2010) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 77.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 98.50  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Girls (8/9) - Closed

200A 1 1.0 5.0 7.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 116.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 139.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0     6.0 9.00 148.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 168.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 192.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 215.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 236.50  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Boys (8/9) - Open

Gethin Davies (2010) -- South West London Diving 1

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 43.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 64.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 5.0     19.5 25.35 89.45  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 107.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 130.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 153.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 23.50 177.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 198.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 221.45  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 246.95  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 18.40 265.35  Reverse Dive

Kaden Nelson-Gursoy (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 2

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 56.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 77.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 95.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 117.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 137.30  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 153.30  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 173.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 194.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 213.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 20.80 233.80  Back Line-up

Woody Mantella (2010) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 38.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 57.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 76.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 95.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 117.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 139.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 161.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 183.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 16.80 200.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 12.60 212.60  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 14.30 226.90  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Boys (8/9) - Open

Rocco Morgan (2010) -- Southend Diving 4

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 39.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 14.70 53.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 17.55 71.25  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 90.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 108.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 127.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 15.50 143.25  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 161.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 180.75  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 206.65  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 223.65  Back Line-up

Finlay Williams (2010) -- Southend Diving 5

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 19.20 39.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 22.40 62.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 15.60 77.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 94.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 114.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 14.50 129.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 146.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 167.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 187.60  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.5     11.5 16.10 203.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 16.50 220.20  Back Dive

Phoenix Graham (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 6

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 38.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 16.80 55.30  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 71.30  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 16.20 87.50  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 105.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 18.20 123.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 18.20 141.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 15.50 157.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 174.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 191.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 210.40  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Boys (8/9) - Open

Joshua Saxton (2011) -- Barnet Copthall Swimming Club 7

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 17.00 53.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 72.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 89.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 104.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 123.20  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 13.00 136.20  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 15.00 151.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 3.5 5.0 5.0     13.5 16.20 167.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 189.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 16.90 206.00  Back Line-up

Joshua Marsh (2010) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team 8

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 33.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 21.70 54.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 79.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 3.0 3.5 4.0     10.5 12.60 92.05  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 3.5 3.5 4.5     11.5 13.80 105.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 15.40 121.25  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 2.5 3.0 3.0     8.5 11.05 132.30  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 149.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 168.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 186.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 201.30  Forward Jump

Max Harvard-Wards (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 9

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 41.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 15.60 56.60  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 74.10  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 16.20 90.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 15.60 105.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 3.0 2.5 3.5     9.0 12.60 118.50  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 17.55 136.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 150.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 15.50 165.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 15.50 181.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 195.05  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Boys (8/9) - Closed

Joshua Marsh (2010) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team 1

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 33.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 21.70 54.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 79.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 3.0 3.5 4.0     10.5 12.60 92.05  Forward Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E Boys (8/9) - Closed

10C 3 1.2 3.5 3.5 4.5     11.5 13.80 105.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 15.40 121.25  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 2.5 3.0 3.0     8.5 11.05 132.30  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 149.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 168.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 186.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 201.30  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (10/11) - Open

Ruby Taylor-Ross (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 40.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 32.30 72.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.0     17.0 27.20 99.50  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 124.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 151.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 34.30 185.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 31.85 217.25  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 238.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 263.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 8.0 8.5     22.5 22.50 285.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 9.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 309.75  Forward Jump

Juliette John (2009) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 47.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 69.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 91.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 110.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 131.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 28.90 160.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 190.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 214.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 242.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 8.5     23.5 32.90 275.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 30.55 305.85  Back Line-up

Charlotte Hewitt (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 42.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 82.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 100.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 120.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 25.60 145.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 33.60 179.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 206.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 30.00 236.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 264.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 9.0 8.5     25.0 32.50 296.60  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (10/11) - Open

Annabella Higgins (2009) -- Star Diving Club 4

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 7.0     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 8.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 54.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 79.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 107.20  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 129.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 150.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 172.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 25.00 197.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 218.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 239.20  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 267.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 296.40  Back Dive

Isla Smith (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 5

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 42.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 64.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 80.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 100.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 121.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.5 4.5 4.0     16.0 27.20 148.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 20.00 168.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 31.20 199.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 30.00 229.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 9.0 7.5 8.5     25.0 35.00 264.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.5 7.0 8.5     24.0 31.20 295.60  Back Line-up

Emmanuelle Packer (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 6

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 61.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 83.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 101.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 120.50  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 27.20 147.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 177.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 8.5     24.5 29.40 206.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 7.0     23.0 27.60 234.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 262.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 31.20 293.50  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (10/11) - Open

Mia Barnes (2008) -- Star Diving Club 7

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 51.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 30.10 81.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 29.90 111.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 133.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 157.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 176.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.5     21.5 21.50 198.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 217.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 238.10  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 266.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 291.35  Back Dive

Alice Billton (2009) -- Southend Diving 8

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 51.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 79.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 28.60 107.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 129.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 150.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 172.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 193.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 210.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 229.10  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 257.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 5.5     20.5 32.80 289.95  Back Dive

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club 9

10A 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 51.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 80.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 22.75 103.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 125.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 9.0     24.0 24.00 149.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 172.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0     25.5 25.50 198.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 219.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 239.05  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 265.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 289.45  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (10/11) - Open

Karis Gous (2008) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team 10

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 40.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 25.60 66.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 92.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 113.95  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 139.75  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 30.80 170.55  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 25.35 195.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 9.5 8.0     25.5 25.50 221.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 243.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 264.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 289.40  Forward Jump

Cerys Aaron (2009) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 11

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 38.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 80.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 8.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 101.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 121.00  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.0     14.0 18.20 139.20  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 169.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 196.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 221.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 247.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 26.65 273.65  Back Line-up

Amelia Patel (2008) -- South West London Diving 12

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 37.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 26.25 63.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 86.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 109.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 132.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.5 7.5     23.0 32.20 164.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 6.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 192.85  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 213.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 232.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 250.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 272.35  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (10/11) - Open

Sadie Stratford (2009) -- Southend Diving 13

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 21.00 44.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 72.40  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 26.65 99.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 18.00 117.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 138.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 158.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 177.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 196.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 217.55  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 242.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 271.95  Reverse Dive

Charlotte Bloodworth (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 14

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 57.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 77.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 96.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 113.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 28.80 141.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 164.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 187.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 212.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 31.50 244.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 8.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 271.60  Back Line-up

Hana Cheung (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 15

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 40.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 25.50 65.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 88.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 112.15  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 134.95  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 162.25  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 26.65 188.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 8.0     21.0 21.00 209.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 229.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 246.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 267.40  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (10/11) - Open

Lois Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Beaumont Diving Academy 16

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 91.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 110.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 27.20 137.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 4.5     15.5 24.80 162.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 186.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 210.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 29.40 240.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 267.30  Back Line-up

Isabelle Bennett (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 17

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 6.5     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 8.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 54.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 30.10 84.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 29.25 113.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 134.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 149.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 168.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 186.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 204.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 221.95  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 244.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 20.25 264.70  Back Dive

Olivia Sykes (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club 18

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 47.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 67.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 87.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 104.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 122.00  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 144.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 20.25 164.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 190.15  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 215.35  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 242.65  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 21.45 264.10  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 12 / 80 20:03,  28 April 2019



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (10/11) - Open

Jaime Gilbert (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 19

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 35.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 32.80 67.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 91.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 115.05  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 136.65  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 162.55  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 20.15 182.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 202.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 8.0     21.0 21.00 223.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 241.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 261.70  Forward Jump

Imogen Prescott (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 20

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 42.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 63.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 84.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 13.00 97.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 115.00  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 13.65 128.65  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 28.80 157.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 24.60 182.05  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 210.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 237.45  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 4.0 7.5     18.5 24.05 261.50  Back Line-up

Daniella Sim (2008) -- South West London Diving 21

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 34.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 22.50 56.50  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 3.5 3.0     11.5 18.40 74.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 94.70  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 119.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 150.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 174.80  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 197.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 219.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 240.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 260.30  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (10/11) - Open

Georgina Seath (2009) -- South West London Diving 22

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 17.50 36.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 24.75 61.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 21.00 82.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 22.80 105.05  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 127.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 6.0     16.0 22.40 150.25  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 174.30  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 194.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 214.80  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 236.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 256.30  Forward Jump

Summer Marvin (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 23

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 25.80 53.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 6.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 84.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 112.85  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 130.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 148.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 19.50 167.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 14.50 182.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 199.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 216.35  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 4.5 4.5     15.0 21.00 237.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 3.5     12.5 18.75 256.10  Back Dive

Jasmine Jones (2008) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 24

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 46.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 31.50 77.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 5.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 103.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 126.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 18.00 144.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 21.00 165.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 185.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 13.00 198.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 216.05  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 15.60 231.65  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 255.65  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (10/11) - Open

Ingrid Lake (2009) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 25

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 56.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 77.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 95.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 112.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 132.90  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 150.90  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 177.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 24.60 201.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 227.10  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 23.40 250.50  Back Line-up

Olive Smith (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 26

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 46.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 32.20 79.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 103.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 121.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 141.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 157.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 173.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 190.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 4.5     17.0 17.00 207.70  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 228.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 247.50  Back Dive

Rebecca Collins (2009) -- South West London Diving 27

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 36.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 21.00 57.50  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 77.00  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 3.5 5.0 4.5     13.0 15.60 92.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 119.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 147.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 5.0 7.0     19.5 25.35 172.35  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 191.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 208.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 230.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 245.35  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (10/11) - Open

Beatrice Ratti (2008) -- South West London Diving 28

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 33.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 52.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 19.50 71.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 93.30  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 117.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 32.90 150.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 171.00  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 188.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 205.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 222.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 244.00  Forward Jump

Robyn Eastlake (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 29

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 36.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 21.70 58.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 15.00 73.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 100.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 120.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 143.80  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 167.20  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 182.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 203.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 220.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 17.00 237.20  Forward Jump

Ella Sunderland (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 30

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 33.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 57.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 83.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 105.95  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 24.60 130.55  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 153.65  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 3.0 4.5 5.5     13.0 16.90 170.55  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 188.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 207.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 224.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 237.05  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (10/11) - Open

Thalia Fisher (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 31

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 32.50  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 53.95  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 72.95  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 94.55  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 6.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 114.35  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 142.35  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 17.55 159.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 180.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 196.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 214.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 235.90  Forward Jump

Katie Palmer-Kitchin (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 32

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 48.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.5 7.5     23.0 32.20 80.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 104.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 120.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 136.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 13.00 149.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 13.00 162.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 178.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 12.50 191.40  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 20.30 211.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 231.95  Back Dive

Rose Mitchell (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 33

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 43.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 67.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 25.35 93.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 108.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 125.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 140.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 157.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 171.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 18.00 189.55  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 214.75  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 231.25  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (10/11) - Open

Harriet Downer (2009) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 34

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 38.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 55.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 5.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 69.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 85.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 102.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 18.90 121.40  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 136.90  Back Line-up

10A 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 163.90  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.0 4.0 5.5     13.5 16.20 180.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 6.5     16.5 23.10 203.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 6.5     16.5 21.45 224.65  Back Line-up

Pyrena Heath (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 35

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 45.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 72.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 26.00 98.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 116.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 132.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 149.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 2.5 4.0 4.0     10.5 10.50 159.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 174.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 189.90  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 2.5 3.0     10.0 16.00 205.90 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 15.75 221.65  Back Dive

Esme Newall (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club 36

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 6.0     14.5 14.50 51.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 6.0     14.5 14.50 65.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 80.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 96.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 117.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 140.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 158.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 16.80 175.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 19.60 195.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 3.5 4.5 5.5     13.5 17.55 212.55  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (10/11) - Closed

Annabella Higgins (2009) -- Star Diving Club 1

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 7.0     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 8.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 54.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 79.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 107.20  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 129.20  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (10/11) - Closed

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 150.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 172.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 25.00 197.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 218.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 239.20  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 267.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 296.40  Back Dive

Mia Barnes (2008) -- Star Diving Club 2

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 51.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 30.10 81.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 29.90 111.60  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 133.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 157.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 176.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.5     21.5 21.50 198.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 217.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 238.10  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 266.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 291.35  Back Dive

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club 3

10A 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 51.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 80.30  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 22.75 103.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 125.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 9.0     24.0 24.00 149.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 172.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0     25.5 25.50 198.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 219.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 239.05  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 265.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 289.45  Back Dive

Karis Gous (2008) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team 4

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 40.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 25.60 66.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 92.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 113.95  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 139.75  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 30.80 170.55  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 25.35 195.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 9.5 8.0     25.5 25.50 221.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 243.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 264.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 289.40  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (10/11) - Closed

Hana Cheung (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 40.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 25.50 65.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 88.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 112.15  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 134.95  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 162.25  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 26.65 188.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 8.0     21.0 21.00 209.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 229.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 246.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 267.40  Forward Jump

Isabelle Bennett (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 6.5     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 8.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 54.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 30.10 84.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 29.25 113.95  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 134.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 149.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 168.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 186.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 204.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 221.95  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 244.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 20.25 264.70  Back Dive

Olivia Sykes (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club 7

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 47.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 67.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 87.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 104.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 122.00  Back Jump

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 144.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 20.25 164.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 190.15  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 215.35  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 242.65  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 21.45 264.10  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (10/11) - Closed

Summer Marvin (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 25.80 53.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 6.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 84.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 112.85  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 130.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 148.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 19.50 167.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 14.50 182.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 199.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 216.35  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 4.5 4.5     15.0 21.00 237.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 3.5     12.5 18.75 256.10  Back Dive

Jasmine Jones (2008) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club 9

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 46.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 31.50 77.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 5.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 103.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 126.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 18.00 144.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 21.00 165.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 185.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 13.00 198.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 216.05  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 15.60 231.65  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 255.65  Back Dive

Olive Smith (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 10

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 46.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 32.20 79.00  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 103.70  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 121.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 141.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 157.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 173.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 190.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 4.5     17.0 17.00 207.70  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 228.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 247.50  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (10/11) - Closed

Ella Sunderland (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 33.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 57.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 83.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 105.95  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 24.60 130.55  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 153.65  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 3.0 4.5 5.5     13.0 16.90 170.55  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 188.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 207.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 224.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 237.05  Forward Jump

Katie Palmer-Kitchin (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 12

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 48.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.5 7.5     23.0 32.20 80.20  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 104.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 120.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 136.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 13.00 149.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 13.00 162.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 178.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 12.50 191.40  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 20.30 211.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 231.95  Back Dive

Rose Mitchell (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 13

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 43.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 67.70  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 25.35 93.05  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 108.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 125.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 140.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 157.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 171.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 18.00 189.55  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 214.75  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 231.25  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 22 / 80 20:03,  28 April 2019



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D Girls (10/11) - Closed

Pyrena Heath (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 14

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 45.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 72.90  Back Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 26.00 98.90  Back Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 116.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 132.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 149.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 2.5 4.0 4.0     10.5 10.50 159.90  Forward Jump

